Output Type: Voltage: Amperage: Mounting: Modes: Commutation:
PWM Up to 320 VDC Up to 30 A Peak 6U Eurocard Torque PWM Drive
Designed to interface directly with the Delta Tau PMAC II Motion Controller, the BPU-P2 is a high power
brushless PWM servo amplifier in a Eurocard 6U form factor. This unit utilizes state of the art
advancements in servo control technology.
The BPU-P2 output power transistors are directly controlled by PWM signals from the Motion Controller.
The Motion Controller then receives motor phase current feedback from the amplifier digitally via the
serial A/D converters. This allows the PMAC II to close the current loop itself for exceptional servo

32/15 32/30 32/50
Document CD-001-0005-A01
Ordering Information:
Product Order Number
BPU-P2-32/15 Amp WS-007-0016
BPU-P2-32/30 Amp WS-007-0017
BPU-P2-32/50 Amp WS-007-0018
ACC-V1D Backplane WS-011-0015
320 VDC/15A Peak
320 VDC/30A Peak
320 VDC/50A Peak